The VEKX-LED Series wall light offers a sleek adjustable head for
precise beam control, wide voltage range, and the flexibility of
field selectable CCT and lumens. It is the perfect lighting solution
for malls, schools, offices, and commercial buildings
VEK1X-LED30A15 VEK2X-LED60A30 VEK3X-LED90A60
PERFORMANCE
Lumens 4700/3700/2500 lm 9600/6600/5100 lm 14000/11000/10000 lm
Efficacy  170 lm/W

2
VEK1X
ORDERING GUIDE
H VK
VEK1X
VEK2X
VEK3X
Fixture Wattage
LED30A15
LED60A30
LED90A60
Voltage colour Temp. Finish
H - 120-347V
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
VK - colour
Selectable
(3000K/ 4000K/
5000K)
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Matte Black
WHT - White
CST - Custom colour
Controls
PC - Photocell
Options
SP10 - 10kV Surge
Protector
DHFS -
Microwave
motion sensor
Blank
a
b
a
a
SMS - On/Off
motion sensor
(MS180S)
PCLS - Sensor
photocell
DIM
T3 - Type III*
Beam
T3
Standard Configurationa
Standard for VEK3X
b
45’ 30’ 15’ 0’ 15’ 30’
0’
45’
30’
15’
15’
30’
45’
.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
4
5
.25
VEK1X-LED30A15-H-VK-T3-BRZ- DIM-PC(4000K 30W 120V)
MOUNTED AT 15 FEET
LUMENS 4677 MAX CALCULATED VALUE 5.81 Fc
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
VEK2X